Report run on 10/18/09 at 09:22

License # Name

Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Charge Codes: COR9, 0989, 0915

Chg.
Code

From 06/08/09 Thru 10/14/09

Home Address

List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Charge Code Description

invoice Receipt
Number Number

Contribution Types: Personal & C

Contrib Contrib Check

Date

Type

Number

Page 9

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Board of Realtors

752 Ballmoral Dr.

Delaware, OH 43015-7171

2005003477 Clark, Phillip J.

2005015698 Clawson, Robert P,
6735 Burnside Lane
Dublin, OH 43016

2005015699 Clawson, Robert P.

2005016658 Cleary, Michele L.

86 Erie Road

0915

0915

Columbus, OH 43214

2005016658 Cleary, Michele L.
433962 Cline, Richard L.
9033 Alkire Road

0915

Grove City, OH 43123

433962 Cline, Richard L.
2000005177 Cloud, Teresa B.

0915

8208 Copperfield Drive
Columbus, OH 43235

2000005177 Cloud, Teresa B.
2003005042 Cobbina, Francis
3422 Elite Street

0915

Columbus, OH 43231

2003005042 Cobbina, Francis

0915

2001007996 Cocanour, Timothy J.

1415 Deer Run Rd
Newark, OH 43055
2001007996 Cocanour, Timothy J.

2002010586 Coffey, Kevin P.

163 Hardman Dr

CORS

Galloway, OH 43119-8459

2002010586 Coffey, Kevin P.

2007005562 Cole, Brenda L.
2740 Sonata Dr

0989
0915

Columbus, OH 43209

2007005562 Cole, Brenda L.

2007004080 Collins, Anthony A,
5513 Corey Swirl Dr
Dublin, OH 43017
2007004080 Collins, Anthony A.
AFF487 Collins, Marianne
423 Hickory Lane

0915

0915

Westerville, OH 43081

AFF487 Collins, Marianne

STA341 Collins, Stan E.

423 Hickory Lane

0989

Westerville, OH 43081

STA341 Collins, Stan E.

2003017481 Collis, Noelle N.

244 Revere Road

0989
0989

Columbus, OH 43213-2122

2003017481 Collis, Noelle N.
238885 Connor, P J
327 Belstone St.

0815

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CORPAC via Credit Cards

CORPAC 2009
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CORPAC 2009

CORPAC 2009
CORPAC 2009

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5272456

5272673

5272584

5272129

5272095

5272888

5272447

5272845

5272573

5272457

5272252

333696

334226

334020

333083

333022

334953

333677

334807

333978

333698

333313

06/22/09

06/26/08

06/25/09

06/17/09

06/16/09

06/30/09

06/22/09

09/09/09
06/30/09

ok EARER

505613

FRRKARKK

sk k ke ok

2832

Fededkek ko %

sa

653

FRFKAAEK

Member Total: 2 Records

06/24/09

06/22/09

09/14/09

09/24/09
07/31/09

P
P

5418

Sk HANE K

2423

2081
2077

Member Total: 2 Records

06/18/09

P

dekekkkwdok

20.00

20.00

10.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

25.00

125.00
20.00

145.00

20.00

20.00

125.00

600.00
300.00

800.00

20.00



